NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING
SIGN IN SHEET

PROJECT #: Y15-779-CH TITLE: County Road 545 (Avalon Road) Culvert Replacement

DATE & TIME: June 17, 2015 at 2:00 P.M. Public Works Complex, 1% Floor Main Conference Room. 420

South John Young Parkway, Orlando, FL 32839
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COMPANY NAME, ADDRESS COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE
: S PHONE & FAX NUMBERS
N
1)  Orange County Purchasing & Contracts Name: Carol Hewitt é}[ﬁ
400 E. South Street, 2™ Floor Phone #:  407-836-5598 YL/
Orlando, FL. 32801 Fax #: 407-836-5899 a4
E Mail CAROL.HEWITT@OCFL.NET
2) Orange County Business Development Name: Dexter Watts /(Q 1/
400 E. South Street, 2" Floor Phone #: 407 /836-7298
Orlando, FL 32801 Fax #: 407 / 836-5477
E-Mail: Dexter.Watts@ocfl.net
3) Public Works Engineering Division Name: Damian Czapka DEC
4200 South John Young Parkway, 2" Floor Phone #:  407-836-7996
Orlando, FL 32839 Fax #: 407-836-8024
E-Mail: Damian.Czapka@ocfl.net
3) Public Works Engineering Division Name: Esther Fernandez
4200 South John Young Parkway, 2" Floor | Phone #:  407-836-7982
Orlando, FL 32839 Fax #: 407-836-8024
E-Mail: Esther.Fernandez@ocfl.net
S) Public Works Highway Construction Division | Name: Mike Wehrfritz
4200 South John Young Parkway, 1st Floor Phone #:  407-836-7884
Orlando, FL 32839 Fax #: 407-836-7714
E-Mail: Mike.Wehrfritz@ocfl.net :
ai ike. Wehrfritz@ocfl.net __, _
6) Public Works Highway Construction Division | Name: Gary Batchelor
4200 South John Young Parkway, 1st Floor Phone #:  407-836-7912
Orlando, FL 32839 Fax #: 407-836-7714
E-Mail: Gary.Batchelor@ocfl.net
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